
Heritage Hills High School  
3644 E. CR 1600N.  Lincoln City, IN 47552 
Phone:  (812) 937-2400 option 2  
Fax:  (812) 937-4878 

 
Email Contacts: 

Principal Nick Alcorn nalcorn@nspencer.k12.in.us 

 Assist. Principal Jeff Cochren jcochren@nspencer.k12.in.us  

Office Manager Marisa Marshall mmarshall@nspencer.k12.in.us 

Athletic Director Jay Burch jburch@nspencer.k12.in.us 

Treasurer Davette Smith dsmith@nspencer.k12.in.us 

Food Service Director Mary Waninger mwaninger@nspencer.k12.in.us 

Guidance Secretary Connie Lynam clynam@nspencer.k12.in.us 

Guidance Counselor Kathy Wilmes kwilmes@nspencer.k12.in.us 

Guidance Counselor Todd Wilkerson twilkerson@nspencer.k12.in.us 

School Nurse Cathy Hawkins chawkins@nspencer.k12.in.us 
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